TD-02073   Rev.F
PWR
Supply
mA
M
VM
OSC.
pin 1

jitter.  Available on 16mm tape
and reel in quantities of 1K.
Crystek Part Number Guide
Example: C3392-44.736MHZ
Example: CM3392-44.736MHZ
Example: CE3392-44.736MHZ
Frequency Stability
+/- 100ppm
+/- 50ppm
+/- 25ppm
+/- 20ppm
Temperature
CM3390
CM3392
CM3391
CM3398
CE3390
CE3392
CE3391
CE3398
-20/ 70°C -40/ 85°C0/ 70°C
C3390
C3392
C3391
C3398
5X7 mm SMD, 3.3V, HCMOS
C33xx Model
Function pin 1 Output pin
Open
"1" level 2.4V Min
"0" level 0.4V Max
Active
Active
High Z
Tri-State Function
Clock OscillatorLead Free
RoHS
Compliant
RECOMMENDED REFLOW SOLDERING PROFILE
217°C
200°C
260°C
150°C
90 Secs. Max.
TE
M
PE
R
A
TU
R
E
Ramp-Up
3°C/Sec Max.
Preheat
180 Secs. Max.
8 Minutes Max.
260°C for
10 Secs. Max.
Critical Temperature
Zone
Ramp-Down
6°C/Sec.
NOTE:  Reflow Profile with 240°C peak also acceptable.
1.544MHz to 156.250MHz
±20ppm to ±100ppm
0°C to 70°C
-20°C to 70°C
-40°C to 85°C
-55°C to 120°C
3.3V ± 0.3V
18mA Max
25mA Max